• Constant voltage output
• 120V/277V input voltage
• Temperature protection with auto reset after cooling
• Short circuit protection
• Overload protection with auto reset
• Optimal performance dims to 0%*
• Compliant with IEEE Standard 1789-2015 for flicker free operation
120/277V

                 Maximum distance for 0-10V control wires is 300ft.
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PART NUMBER BUILDER / ORDERING GUIDE
DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC 0-10V LED DRIVER
120/277V 24V 200W Do not exceed
140° F
3.3 LBS Class 1LLI-PS-DE010-200W-24V-KO
120/277V 24V 300W Do not exceed
140° F
4.0 LBS Class 1LLI-PS-DE010-300W-24V-KO
IP66
Wet Location
IP66
Wet Location
IP66
Wet Location
IP66
Wet Location
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 1
REV 23.08
Example part number:  LLI-PS-DE010-200W-24V-KO
SERIES WATTAGE LENS KNOCKOUT
LLI-PS-DE010 – – 24V – KO
030W
060W
096W
200W
300W
CLOSET
RATED
5 YEAR
LIMITED
WARRANTY
PROJECT
SKU
QUANTITY
SPECIFIER
DATE
24v Wiring Diagram
LLI-PS-DE010-030W LLI-PS-DE010-060W
DIMENSIONS
1.6”
5.8”
3.6”
6.5”
1.6”
6.6”
3.6”
7.4”
LLI-PS-DE010-096W
1.7”
7.9”
3.7”
8.7”
LLI-PS-DE010-200W
1.8”
9.2”
4.1”
10.2”
LLI-PS-DE010-300W
1.8”
9.9”
4.3”
10.9”
DIMMABLE ELECTRONIC 0-10V LED DRIVER
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING   (847) 412-4880   QUOTES@LLIALIGHTING.COM
LLI ARCHITECTURAL LIGHTING RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE
PAGE 2
REV 23.08
WIRING DIAGRAM
all models